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City of Berkeley 
Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project: Urgent Sewer Repair Project FY 2024  
Specification No.:  24-11645-C 
 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
Milani & Associates 
Mark Milani 
2655 Stanwell Drive, Suite #105 
Concord, CA 94520 
T: 925-465-5144 
F: N/A 
mark.milani@milani-eng.com  

Kerex Engineering, Inc. 
Hector Barajas 
4941 Pacheco Blvd 
Martinez, CA 94533 
T: 925-387-8913 
F: 925-387-0853 
hector@kerexengineering.com 

John Boylan General Engineering Contractor 
John Boylan 
3626 Geary Blvd, Suite #204 
San Francisco, CA 94118 
T: 415-417-8519 
F: 415-829-3325 
john@johnboylanengineering.com 
 

Glosage Engineering, Inc. 
Luis Guzman 
590 S. 33rd St 
Richmond, CA 94804 
T: 510-815-4505 
F: N/A 
guzmancrp@outlook.com   

Koios Engineering, Inc. 
Jonathan Reyes 
PO Box #320217 
San Francisco, CA 94132 
T: 650-826-7632 
F: N/A 
jonathan.reyes@koiosengineering.com  

Cratus, Inc. 
Suverce Yildirim 
945 Taraval St, #302 
San Francisco, CA 94116 
T: 415-939-2840 
F: 415-520-6037 
estimating@cratusinc.com 

Andes Construction, Inc. 
Cynthia Orozco 
5305 E. 12th St. 
Oakland, CA 94601 
T: 510-536-7832 
F: 510-536-7834 
Cynthia@andesconst.com  
 

Golden State Construction & Utility, Inc. 
Sean Woods 
1222 Funston Ave 
San Francisco, CA 94122 
T: 415-949-8303 
F: N/A 
estimating@goldenstatecu.com  
 

California Trenchless, Inc. 
Michael Jardin 
2315 Dunn Road 
Hayward, CA 94545 
T: 510-782-5335 
F: N/A 
mjardin@californiatrenchless.com  
 

Bay Construction, Co. 
Yong Kay 
4026 Martin Luther King Jr. Way 
Oakland, CA 94609 
T: 510-658-7225 
F: 510-658-4890 
yongkay@yahoo.com     
 

Hardiman Construction, Inc. 
Gerry Hardiman 
3 Heather Way 
Larkspur, CA 94939 
T: 415-924-2555 
F: 415-924-0155 
hardimanconst@pacbell.net 

 




